Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:21.79
4:22.74
4:23.97
4:25.70
4:26.06
4:26.13
4:28.28
4:29.20
4:57.19

5:10.22

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:25.70
4:26.13
4:26.06
4:23.97
4:22.74
4:21.79
4:28.28
4:29.20
4:57.19

5:10.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
527
519
509

507
495
490
364
320

WA Pts

509
507
507
519
527
532
495
490
364

320

Round

Round

H

Date

08/12/13
01/03/14
04/10/14
08/11/15
19/01/15
03/10/15
02/03/13
02/03/13
05/02/12
04/11/11

Date

08/11/15
03/10/15
19/01/15
04/10/14
01/03/14
08/12/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
05/02/12
04/11/11

Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Guildford
Redhill

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Guildford
Redhill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

3

2

2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Mt Kelly 2

2

3
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



