Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
532	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
527	F	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
519	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
509	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
507	F	19/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
507	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
495	F	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
490	Н	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
364	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Mt Kelly	2
320		04/11/11	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	Mt Kelly	4
	527 519 509 507 507 495 490 364	527 F 519 F 509 H 507 F 495 F 490 H 364 F	527 F 01/03/14 519 F 04/10/14 509 H 08/11/15 507 F 19/01/15 507 F 03/10/15 495 F 02/03/13 490 H 02/03/13 364 F 05/02/12	527F01/03/14Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs519F04/10/14The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014509H08/11/15ASA South West Short Course Championships507F19/01/15Devon County 2015 Championships507F03/10/15Exeter City October Meet 2015495F02/03/13Devon County Championships490H02/03/13Devon County Championships364F05/02/12Surrey County Age Group Championships	527F01/03/14Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group ChampsPlymouth519F04/10/14The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014Plymouth509H08/11/15ASA South West Short Course ChampionshipsMillfield507F19/01/15Devon County 2015 ChampionshipsPlymouth507F03/10/15Exeter City October Meet 2015Plymouth507F03/10/15Exeter City October Meet 2015Plymouth495F02/03/13Devon County ChampionshipsPlymouth490H02/03/13Devon County ChampionshipsPlymouth364F05/02/12Surrey County Age Group ChampionshipsGuildford	527F01/03/14Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group ChampsPlymouthMt Kelly519F04/10/14The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014Plymouth509H08/11/15ASA South West Short Course ChampionshipsMillfield507F19/01/15Devon County 2015 ChampionshipsPlymouth507F03/10/15Exeter City October Meet 2015Plymouth507F03/10/15Exeter City October Meet 2015Plymouth495F02/03/13Devon County ChampionshipsPlymouth490H02/03/13Devon County Age Group ChampionshipsPlymouth364F05/02/12Surrey County Age Group ChampionshipsGuildfordMt Kelly

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:25.70	509	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
4:26.13	507	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
4:26.06	507	F	19/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth		2
4:23.97	519	F	04/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
4:22.74	527	F	01/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
4:21.79	532	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
4:28.28	495	F	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
4:29.20	490	Н	02/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
4:57.19	364	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Mt Kelly	2
5:10.22	320		04/11/11	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	Mt Kelly	4